Board of Intermediate and Secondary Education Rawalpindi

SSC PART I/l REGISTRATION FORM (2023-2025)

[CJReadmission [~]Other board/NOC | _|Fresh Registration after schedule

Date of Admission

Form No - (office use) School Roll No.

Institute Code -

Name:

PERSONAL INFORMATION
Name

Paste your
F-Name front side recent
Date of Birth attested passport
Gender size plcture here
B-Form No
F-CNIC Nationality
Specialty Religion
Hafiz Orphan
SSC Roll No

CONTACT INFORMATION (STUDENT POSTAL ADDRESS) e
Address

Mobile No

ENROLMENT INFORMATION T S G
Inst. Adm. Date Inst. Adm. No

Medium

Group

Subjects

1. URDU

2. ENGLISH

3. ISLAMIC EDUCATION
4. PAK. STUDIES

5,

6.

7.

8.

Affidavit :

I have read this form. The data/information on this form and in online system is same as last entered/modified/provided by me and
its correctness is only my responsibility. | understand that only the information/data provided in the online system along with the
ghotograph on this form will be used for further processing. If the data/information provided in the form is not in accordance with BISE

awalpindi rules and regulations then BISE Rawalpindi has all the Rights to cancel the form at any stage. | accept all the terms and
conditions in this regard.

Candidate's Signature In English

Candidate's Signature In Urdu Left thumb for male and right thumb for female candidates

Attestation of Head of Institution

Scanned with CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION RAWALPINDI

CUT LIST FORM
SSCITH/10TH REGISTRATION SESSION ......c.eco0ceveeeeee...
INSTITUTE  NAME .o sceescs oo oo e e e s e INSTITUTION ~ CODE.cccvsercrrsvrrre
SUBJECT GROUP NAME....cooorceve oo GENDER csvvsvsmsessssssssesessmesssssnso
FATHER NAME
SNO m._.CU”Z_/,_—.OZ>7\_m AND Omh.._-.wwm’n_ﬂ.m MHN_MM._. ADMISSION |OTHER BOARD SIGNATURE THUMB
E 10TH ROLL NO IMPRESSION
2 FATHER CNIC NO oo DAT
1
2
3
4
5

CERTIFIED THAT | HAVE CHECKED ALL THE RELEVANT RECORD OF THE STUDENTS AND THE PARTICULERS AS MENTION ABOVE ARE CORRECT

SIGNATURE OF HEAD OF INSTITUTION

Scanned with CamScanner



https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

